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Rozkład /dni robocze/
Strona 1

Bolęcin Stawki 148(148) - Płoki Płoki Centrum 22(22)
Rozkład ważny od: 18.01.2025 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 04101 1 1 1 1 04102 1 1
248 Płaza Dolna I. (Pętla) ę ę
426 Płaza Dolna II. 1.500 1.500
529 Płaza Role 0.500 3.500
418 Płaza Górna Kościół 0.500 4.000
387 Płaza Wieś 1.000 5.000
473 Bolęcin Bolęcin Szkoła 0.200/0.900 6.100
111 Bolęcin Górka 1.300 7.400
148 Bolęcin Stawki 1.000 8.400
411 Bolęcin Górka 1.000 1.000
810 Bolęcin Centrum 0.500 1.500
409 Bolęcin Cmentarz 0.600 2.100
360 Piła Kościelecka Ruda 1.100 3.200
351 Piła Kościelecka Skrzyżowanie 0.600 3.800
365 Piła Kościelecka Folwark 0.600 4.400
390 Chrzanów Chechło Kąpielisko 1.000 5.400
901 Chrzanów Szpital 1.100 6.500
630 Chrzanów Szpitalna 0.400 6.900
250 Chrzanów Trzebińska 1.100 8.000
71 Trzebinia Berezka 1.500/0.300 9.800
203 Trzebinia Długa 0.700 10.500
127 Trzebinia PKP 1.000 11.500
214 Trzebinia Mały Rynek 1.200 12.700
224 Trzebinia Kościół 1.200 13.900
194 Trzebinia Harcerska Przychodnia 0.600 3.000
62 Trzebinia Krakowska 0.900 3.900
558 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Szkoła 0.700 4.600
355 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Kiosk 0.600 5.200
335 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Schody 0.600 5.800
214 Trzebinia Mały Rynek 1.000 6.800
214 Trzebinia Mały Rynek 0.700 7.500
224 Trzebinia Kościół 1.200 8.700
139 Trzebinia Zbyszek 0.900 9.600
451 Myślachowice Centrum I 1.500 11.100
139 Trzebinia Zbyszek 0.900 14.800
352 Myślachowice Sierszecka 0.600 0.600
654 Myślachowice  Piekarnia 0.600 1.200
238 Czyżówka Piła Myślachowicka 1.000 2.200
23 Czyżówka Mostek 1.000 3.200
199 Czyżówka Kaplica 0.500 3.700
163 Czyżówka Czyżówka Pętla 0.500 4.200
499 Czyżówka Kaplica 0.500 4.700
834 Płoki  pl. zabaw 2.500 7.200
322 Płoki Płoki Centrum 0.800 8.000
751 Myślachowice Centrum 1.500 16.300
42 Myślachowice  RSP 1.100 17.400
94 Płoki  Leśniczówka 1.500 18.900
22 Płoki Płoki Centrum 0.800 19.700
934 Płoki  pl. zabaw 0.800 0.800
199 Czyżówka Kaplica 2.500 3.300
163 Czyżówka Czyżówka Pętla 0.500 3.800

 7:49 13:30
 7:51 13:32
 7:52 13:33
 7:54 13:35
 7:57 13:38
 7:59 13:40
 8:00 13:41

 4:35  6:05  8:01  9:46 11:35 13:42 15:20 17:05 18:45 20:15 22:00
 4:36  6:06  8:02  9:47 11:36 13:43 15:21 17:06 18:46 20:16 22:01
 4:38  6:08  8:04  9:49 11:38 13:45 15:23 17:08 18:48 20:18 22:03
 4:39  6:09  8:05  9:50 11:39 13:46 15:24 17:09 18:49 20:19 22:04
 4:40  6:10  8:06  9:51 11:40 13:47 15:25 17:10 18:50 20:20 22:05
 4:42  6:12  8:08  9:53 11:42 13:49 15:27 17:12 18:52 20:22 22:07
 4:43  6:13  8:09  9:54 11:43 13:50 15:28 17:13 18:53 20:23 22:08
 4:45  6:15  8:11  9:56 11:45 13:52 15:30 17:15 18:55 20:25 22:10
 4:47  6:17  8:13  9:58 11:47 13:54 15:32 17:17 18:57 20:27 22:12
 4:48  6:18  8:14  9:59 11:48 13:55 15:33 17:18 18:58 20:28 22:13
 4:53  6:23  8:19 10:04 11:53 14:00 15:38 17:23 19:03 20:33 22:18
 4:56  6:26  8:22 10:07 11:56 14:03 15:41 17:26 19:06 20:36 22:21
 4:57  6:27  8:23 10:08 11:57 14:05 15:43 17:27 19:07 20:37 22:22
 4:59  6:29  8:25 10:10 11:59 14:09 15:47 17:29 19:09 20:39 22:24
 5:02  6:32 19:12 20:42
 5:05  6:35 19:15 20:45

 8:27 10:12 12:01 14:11 15:49 17:31 22:26
22:28
22:30
22:32
22:33
22:36

 8:29 10:14 12:03 14:13 15:51 17:33 22:36
 8:32 10:17 12:06 14:16 15:54 17:36 22:39

10:19 12:08 17:38
10:21 12:10 17:40

 5:07  6:37  8:34 14:18 15:56 19:17 20:47 22:41
10:22 12:11 17:41
10:23 12:12 17:42
10:25 12:14 17:44
10:26 12:15 17:45
10:27 12:16 17:46
10:28 12:17 17:47
10:29 12:18 17:48
10:34 12:23 17:53
10:35 12:24 17:54

 5:09  6:39  8:36 14:20 15:58 19:19 20:49 22:43
 5:11  6:41  8:38 14:22 16:00 19:21 20:51 22:45
 5:13  6:43  8:40 14:24 16:02 19:23 20:53 22:47
 5:14  6:44  8:41 14:25 16:03 19:24 20:54 22:48

16:04 19:25
16:09 19:30
16:10 19:31
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Płoki Płoki Centrum 322(322) - Bolęcin Stawki 148(148)
Rozkład ważny od: 18.01.2025 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 04101 1 1 1 1 04102 1 1
322 Płoki Płoki Centrum ę ę
394 Płoki  Leśniczówka 0.800 0.800
342 Myślachowice  RSP 1.500 2.300
651 Myślachowice Centrum 1.100 3.400
439 Trzebinia Zbyszek 1.500 4.900
22 Płoki Płoki Centrum
934 Płoki  pl. zabaw 0.800 0.800
199 Czyżówka Kaplica 2.500 3.300
163 Czyżówka Czyżówka Pętla 0.500 3.800
499 Czyżówka Kaplica 0.500 4.300
323 Czyżówka Mostek 0.500 4.800
538 Czyżówka Piła Myślachowicka 1.000 5.800
254 Myślachowice  Piekarnia 1.000 6.800
52 Myślachowice Sierszecka 0.600 7.400
151 Myślachowice Centrum I 0.600 8.000
439 Trzebinia Zbyszek 1.500 9.500
524 Trzebinia Kościół 0.900 5.800
612 Trzebinia Mały Rynek Kościuszki 1.100 6.900
62 Trzebinia Krakowska 0.900 0.900
35 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Schody 0.700 1.600
55 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Kiosk 0.600 2.200
256 Trzebinia Os.Widokowe Szkoła 0.600 2.800
612 Trzebinia Mały Rynek Kościuszki 0.900 3.700
194 Trzebinia Harcerska Przychodnia 0.700 7.600
427 Trzebinia PKP 0.600 8.200
503 Trzebinia Długa 1.000 9.200
371 Trzebinia Berezka 0.700 9.900
550 Chrzanów Trzebińska 0.300/1.500 11.700
117 Chrzanów Topolowa 1.400 13.100
903 Chrzanów Szpital 0.300 13.400
90 Chrzanów Chechło Kąpielisko 1.200 14.600
65 Piła Kościelecka Folwark 0.900 15.500
51 Piła Kościelecka Skrzyżowanie 0.700 16.200
60 Piła Kościelecka Ruda 0.600 16.800
129 Piła Kościelecka  Jednostka Wojskowa 0.600 17.400
109 Bolęcin Cmentarz 0.700 18.100
4 Bolęcin Centrum 0.700 18.800
111 Bolęcin Górka 0.500 19.300
148 Bolęcin Stawki 1.000 20.300
411 Bolęcin Górka 1.000 1.000
173 Bolęcin Bolęcin Szkoła 1.000 2.000
87 Płaza Wieś 0.900/0.200 3.100
118 Płaza Górna Kościół 1.000 4.100
229 Płaza Role 0.500 4.600
126 Płaza Dolna II. 0.500 5.100
242 Płaza Dolna I. 1.400 6.500
242 Płaza Dolna I. (Pętla) 0.100 6.600

 5:20  6:50 10:45 12:35 14:30 18:00 19:30 21:00
 5:21  6:51 10:46 12:36 14:31 18:01 19:31 21:01
 5:23  6:53 10:48 12:38 14:33 18:03 19:33 21:03
 5:26  6:56 10:51 12:41 14:36 18:06 19:36 21:06
 5:28  6:58 10:53 12:43 14:38 18:08 19:38 21:08

 8:47
 8:48
 8:53
 8:54 16:15
 8:55 16:16
 8:56 16:17
 8:58 16:19
 9:00 16:21
 9:01 16:22
 9:02 16:23

 5:28  6:58  9:04 10:53 12:43 14:38 16:25 18:08 19:38 21:08
 5:30  7:00  9:06 10:55 12:45 14:40 16:27 18:10 19:40 21:10
 5:32  7:02  9:08 10:57 12:47 16:29 18:12 19:42 21:12

14:42
14:44
14:45
14:47

 5:32  7:02  9:08 10:57 12:47 14:49 16:29 18:12 19:42 21:12
 5:33  7:03  9:09 10:58 12:48 14:50 16:30 18:13 19:43 21:13
 5:35  7:05  9:11 11:00 12:50 14:52 16:32 18:15 19:45 21:15
 5:37  7:07  9:13 11:02 12:52 14:54 16:34 18:17 19:47 21:17
 5:38  7:08  9:14 11:03 12:53 14:55 16:35 18:18 19:48 21:18
 5:42  7:12  9:18 11:07 12:57 14:59 16:40 18:22 19:52 21:22
 5:46  7:16  9:22 11:11 13:01 15:03 16:44 18:26 19:56 21:26
 5:47  7:17  9:23 11:12 13:02 15:04 16:45 18:27 19:57 21:27
 5:49  7:19  9:25 11:14 13:04 15:06 16:47 18:29 19:59 21:29
 5:51  7:21  9:27 11:16 13:06 15:08 16:49 18:31 20:01 21:31
 5:52  7:22  9:28 11:17 13:07 15:09 16:50 18:32 20:02 21:32
 5:54  7:24  9:30 11:19 13:09 15:11 16:52 18:34 20:04 21:34
 5:55  7:25  9:31 11:20 13:10 15:12 16:53 18:35 20:05 21:35
 5:56  7:26  9:32 11:21 13:11 15:13 16:54 18:36 20:06 21:36
 5:57  7:27  9:33 11:22 13:12 15:14 16:55 18:37 20:07 21:37
 5:58  7:28  9:34 11:23 13:13 15:15 16:56 18:38 20:08 21:38
 5:59  7:29  9:35 11:24 13:14 15:16 16:57 18:39 20:09 21:39

 7:30 13:15
 7:32 13:17
 7:34 13:19
 7:37 13:22
 7:38 13:23
 7:39 13:24
 7:41 13:26
 7:41 13:26


